KSC

JSAF
JSAF



JSAF
2002 KSC #6 € T i

1-1 2002KSC#6

1-2  2002KSC KSC
1-3
1-4 JSAF 2001-2002
1-5 2001-2004 RRS
1-6  IMS2002 IMS IMS2002
1-7 JSAF ORC ORC-club Rule
1-8 JSAF 2000 08

1-1 1-8 1-1
2-1 2002 10 5 07:30 08:00

FAX 07:00 08:00
0468-57-2701

2-2

4-1 2002 10 5 08:00
4-2 RRS88.2(C)

5-1 JSAF
1.5
5-2

80

8-1

214



2002 KSC

#6

JSAF
=

RSN DEEAR
SEILING CLLB

8-2

9-1

RRS

RRS

RRS

RRS29.3

13-1
13-2

14-1

14-2
14-3

15-1 RRS
15-2 RRS

15-3

JSAF

10

17:24 10
RRS 2

DNF

6

RRS

05:41

34



2002 KSC #6

JSAF
=

RSN DEEAR
SEILING CLLB

18-1

18-2
Ch

21-1

21-2

23-1

23-2

44



